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Grand Prix - Macedonia
Skopje, 8. - 10.3.2019

Disciplina 206 Ženski/F, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
09.03.2019 - 9:38 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 MKD 4:42.44 586 Q
50m: 32.81 32.81 150m: 1:44.40 36.28 250m: 2:56.46 35.76 350m: 4:07.96 35.72

100m: 1:08.12 35.31 200m: 2:20.70 36.30 300m: 3:32.24 35.78 400m: 4:42.44 34.48

2. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 MKD 4:57.16 503 Q
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:46.49 36.98 250m: 3:02.45 38.31 350m: 4:19.16 38.43

100m: 1:09.51 36.65 200m: 2:24.14 37.65 300m: 3:40.73 38.28 400m: 4:57.16 38.00

3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 MKD 5:06.02 461 Q
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:49.60 39.56 250m: 3:08.61 39.39 350m: 4:27.47 39.04

100m: 1:10.04 37.26 200m: 2:29.22 39.62 300m: 3:48.43 39.82 400m: 5:06.02 38.55

4. NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 5:22.82 392 Q
50m: 36.09 36.09 150m: 1:58.65 250m: 3:21.65 41.16 350m: 4:43.60 40.92

100m: 200m: 2:40.49 41.84 300m: 4:02.68 41.03 400m: 5:22.82 39.22

5. BUDIMA, Era` 07 SC Step 5:28.82 371 Q
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:59.25 42.28 250m: 3:24.57 43.01 350m: 4:48.59 41.65

100m: 1:16.97 41.06 200m: 2:41.56 42.31 300m: 4:06.94 42.37 400m: 5:28.82 40.23

6. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 PK Vardar 5:33.86 355 Q
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:01.80 42.37 250m: 3:26.97 42.88 350m: 4:53.01 43.02

100m: 1:19.43 41.59 200m: 2:44.09 42.29 300m: 4:09.99 43.02 400m: 5:33.86 40.85

7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 5:40.96 333 Q
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:04.40 43.85 250m: 3:32.57 44.53 350m: 5:00.01 43.69

100m: 1:20.55 42.69 200m: 2:48.04 43.64 300m: 4:16.32 43.75 400m: 5:40.96 40.95

8. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 5:47.41 315 Q
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:05.81 44.51 250m: 3:34.92 44.53 350m: 5:05.12 44.85

100m: 1:21.30 43.63 200m: 2:50.39 44.58 300m: 4:20.27 45.35 400m: 5:47.41 42.29

9. JANEVA, Sofija 05 PK Skopje 5:54.59 296 R
50m: 38.73 38.73 150m: 2:09.07 45.64 250m: 3:41.28 45.82 350m: 5:12.01 30.63

100m: 1:23.43 44.70 200m: 2:55.46 46.39 300m: 4:41.38 1:00.10 400m: 5:54.59 42.58

10. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:55.29 294 R
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:11.29 45.17 250m: 3:42.13 45.09 350m: 5:13.15 44.92

100m: 1:26.12 45.80 200m: 2:57.04 45.75 300m: 4:28.23 46.10 400m: 5:55.29 42.14
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